





# Mayonnaise

Storage Information: Store in a cool, dry place



32g e



29198

**Ingredients:**

Water, Rapeseed Oil, Spirit vinegar, Modified Maize Starch, Sugar, Salt, Free Range Pasteurised Dried EGG Yolk, Stabiliser,

(Xanthan Gum), **MUSTARD** Flour, Lemon Juice Concentrate,

Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Colour (Paprika Extract).

Allergy Advice: for allergens see ingredients in **BOLD**.

**Nutritional Information (typical values per 100g)**

Energy 1012 kJ/ 245 kcal, Fat 25.7g of which saturates 1.7g,

Carbohydrate 6.4g, of which sugars 2.6g, Protein 0.2g, Salt 1.63g

**Batch:**

5084 8319  
Nov 2023

**BBE:**